
Tel: 01756  636161 www.upperwharfedale.com @uwventurer

School Holiday Dates 2018/19 Service School Holiday Dates - 2019/20 Service

Mon 29th Oct - Mon 5th Nov 2018 Saturday & School Holiday Mon 27th May 2019 Bank Holiday  - Dalesbus

Mon 24th Dec 2018 Saturday & School Holiday Tues 28th - Fri 31st May 2019 Saturday & School Holiday 

Tues 25th & Weds 26th Dec 2018 No service Mon 22nd July - Fri 23rd Aug 2019 Saturday & School Holiday 

Fri  27th Dec to Mon 31st Dec 2018 Saturday & School Holiday Mon 26th Aug 2019 Bank Holiday  - Dalesbus

Tues 1st Jan 2019 No service Tues 27th Aug - Tues 3rd Sept 2019 Saturday & School Holiday 

Weds 2nd Jan - Mon 7th Jan 2019 Saturday & School Holiday Mon 28th Oct - Fri 1st Nov 2019 Saturday & School Holiday 

Mon 25th Feb - Fri 1st Mar 2019 Saturday & School Holiday Mon 23rd - Mon 24th Dec Saturday & School Holiday 

Mon 15th - Fri 19th Apr 2019 Saturday & School Holiday Weds 25th Dec - Thurs 26th Dec 2019 No service

Mon 22nd Apr 2019 Bank Holiday  - Dalesbus Fri 27th Dec 2019 Saturday & School Holiday 

Tues 23rd to Mon 29th Apr 2019 Saturday & School Holiday Wednesday 1st Jan 2020 No service

Mon 6th May 2019 Bank Holiday  - Dalesbus

School Holiday Services 
 Please check timetable carefully, as services on schooldays are different from those on Saturdays and School Holidays

http://www.upperwharfedale.com/

